Lymphoma

Cash Collection Form
(for monies RECEIVED)

Short description of Event:

Organiser of Event:

Date of Event:

£50
£20
£10
£5

£2

£1
£0.50
£0.20
£0.10
£0.05
£0.02
£0.01
Total Cash

15t person Cash checked by

2" person  Cash verified by

Today’s date:

Please pay to Lymphoma Action at the earliest opportunity. You can:

e Send us a cheque made payable to the Lymphoma Action
e Pay by card over the phone — please call 01296 619419
e Pay via online banking: Lymphoma Action, NatWest Bank:
Account Number 58471448
Sort Code 60-01-31

Please email this form to finance@lymphoma-action.org.uk

Thank you, this may enable us to claim Gift Aid on your donations.


mailto:finance@lymphoma-action.org.uk

